THICK FILM CHIP RESISTORS ARRAY - RA Series
Schematics
4R8Pin 2R4Pin
Part Numbering
RA 024R F T F 100
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1) Product Type (4) Packing
Product Type
Thick Film Chip Resistor Array
(2) Dimension (LxW)
Dimensions (LxW) (5) TCR
(6) Resistance
(3) Resistance Tolerance
Dimension
L1 L2
  Q P
W W
L1 H
L
Type
RA
Codes EIA
1.0x1.0mm 032R(0402)RA022R
RA032R 1.6x1.6mm 032R(0603)
RA024R 2.0x1.0mm 024R(0402)
RA034R 3.2x1.6mm 034R(0603)
RA028R
F
G
J
1%
2%
5%
3.2x1.6mm 028R(0402)
Codes Resistance Tolerance
RA024C 2.0x1.0mm 024C(0402)
RA034C 3.2x1.6mm 034C(0603)
Codes Type
T
B
Taping Reel